
TRINITY-PAWLING SCHOOL CALENDAR 2016-2017 

02/11/16 

FALL TERM 
September 6-9 (Tuesday-Friday)  Students Return to Campus 
September 12 (Monday)   Classes begin 
September 20 (Tuesday)   Middle School Parents’ Night 
September 23-24 (Friday-Saturday)  Trustee Meetings 
September 30-October 1 (Friday-Saturday) Alumni Homecoming and Reunions 
October 11&13 (Tuesday&Thursday)  Middle School Parents’ Conferences 
October 14-15 (Friday-Saturday)  Parents’ Weekend 
October 15 (Saturday)    Long Weekend begins – 4 PM 
October 17 (Monday)    Long Weekend ends – 9 PM 
October 18 (Tuesday)    Classes begin 
November 14-18 (Monday-Friday)  Exams 
November 18 (Friday)   Vacation begins – 12 Noon 
 
WINTER TERM 
November 28 (Monday)   Vacation ends – 9 PM 
November 29 (Tuesday)   Classes begin 
December 11 (Sunday)   Candlelight Service – 5 PM, Parents and Community 
December 13 (Tuesday)   Candlelight Service – 5 PM, Students and Faculty 
December 14 (Wednesday)   Vacation begins – 11 AM 
January 2, 2017 (Monday)   Vacation ends – 9 PM 
January 2 (Monday)    Junior Parents’ College Program 
January 3 (Tuesday)    Classes begin 
January 27-28 (Friday-Saturday)  Trustee Meetings 
February 2 (Thursday)   Mid-Winter Weekend begins – 11 AM 
February 6 (Monday)    Mid-Winter Weekend ends – 9 PM 
February 7 (Tuesday)    Classes begin 
March 3 (Friday)    Spring Vacation begins – 11 AM 
 
SPRING TERM 
March 26 (Sunday)    Spring Vacation ends – 9 PM 
March 27 (Monday)    Classes begin 
April 6&7 (Thursday&Friday)  Revisit Day 
April 17 (Monday)    Designated Headmaster’s Holiday 
April 28-29 (Friday-Saturday)  Spring Family Weekend 
May 5-6 (Friday-Saturday) Trustee Meetings 
May 27-28 (Saturday-Sunday)  Graduation Weekend 
May 29-June 2 (Monday-Friday)  Underclass Exams 
June 1 (Thursday)    Middle School Stepping Up – 7 PM 
June 2 (Friday)    Summer Vacation begins – 12 Noon 


	FALL TERM
	WINTER TERM
	SPRING TERM

